
Full Company Name DBA Address City State Zip Code Telephone Email Address
Advanced Comfort System Inc 16253 Whitehead Rd Lagrange OH 44050 440-213-0392 advancedcomfort97@gmail.com
Aire Tech Solutions 10588 Norwalk Rd. Litchfield OH 44253 330-722-7444 darcher503@gmail.com
All Weather Enterprises All Weather Heating & Cooling 30641 Center Ridge Rd Westlake OH 44145 (440) 899-9755 allweatherhtgclg@sbcglobal.net
Allen Refridgeration Services Inc 614 Moore Rd Avon Lake OH 44012 440-933-2535 jkallen@centurytel.net
American Residential Services Llc Ars Plumbing / Rescue Rooter 4505 Industrial Parkway Cleveland OH 44135 216-749-4601 tburke@ars.com
Arco Comfort Air Llc 5060 Corbin Dr Bedford Heights OH 44128 216-587-2800 theresew@goarco.com
Ares Holdings Llc Cms/Nextech 1045 S John Rodes Blvd Melbourne OH 32904 321-473-0435 license@cmsnextech.com
Arp Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc. Arp Electric & Power Systems 1277 E Schaaf Rd Unit 6 Rear Brooklyn Heights OH 44131 440-838-4204 general@arpheating.com
Avon Home Services Mitchells One Hour Heating And Air Conditioning 1750 Moore Rd Avon OH 44011 440-934-4328 josh.bulloch@onehourair.com
Avon Lake Sheet Metal Company Inc 33574 Pin Oak Pkwy Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 933-3505 grw@avonlakesheetmetal.com
Bay Furnace & Sheet Metal 24530 Sperry Dr Westlake OH 44145 (440) 871-3777 kori@bayfurnace.com
Bernard Mechanical Inc. 359 Stanton Ave. Akron OH 44301 (330) 785-3836 mleahy@bernardmech.com
C & C Mechanical, Llc Anthony Weir 40061 Jones Road Wellington OH 44090 (330) 368-4663 ohiohoodinstaller@gmail.com
Cleveland Spray Booth Specialists 13837 Hawke Rd Columbia Station OH 44028 440-236-6192 joe@clevelandspraybooth.com
Climate-Tech Inc Climate-Tech Inc 7900 Root Rd Suite A North Ridgeville OH 44039 (440) 327-1833 accounting@climate-tech.com
Comfort Environmental Company 5042 Corbin Drive Bedford Heights OH 44128 (216) 663-2300 hsweisthal@comfortenv.com
Comfort Systems Usa 7401 First Place Oakwood Village OH 44146 (216) 276-4389 randy.roth@comfortsystemsusa.com
Conserv-Air Co. Inc 4181 Rocky River Dr. Cleveland OH 44135 (216) 889-8800 mike@conserv-air.com
Copperline Llc Heating And Air Contioning Copperline Llc Heating And Air Conditioning 186 Lear Rd. Avon Lake OH 44012 216-905-2010 bculliton@live.com
Deem Llc 11201 Usa Parkway  Suite 200 Fishers IN 46037 (317) 860-2990 licensing@deemfirst.com
Dm Plumbing And Heating 1075 Cleveland Avenue Amherst OH 44001 (440) 986-8507 dmplumbing@hotmail.com
E H Roberts Co Inc 2312 North Ridge Rd Elyria OH 44035 (440) 366-4357 jenyhvac@hotmail.com
Energy Management Specialists, Inc. 15800 Industrial Pkwy Cleveland OH 44135 216-676-9045 kris@energyman.com
Forquer Heating & Air Conditioning 4340 Massillon Rd North Canton OH 44720 330-630-2645 debby.hemminger@forquerheating.com
Geisel Heating & Air Conditioning Inc 633 Broad St Elyria OH 44035 (440) 323-2869 lopez@gogeisel.com
Gem Industrial Inc. Gem Inc. 6842 Commodore Drive Walbridge OH 43465 (419) 666-6554 gemlicenses@rlgbuilds.com
Gorjanc Comfort Services, Inc. 46 Alpha Park Highland Heights OH 44143 440-449-4411 karla.dibell@gorjanc.com
Gross Plumbing, Inc. 6843 Lake Avenue Elyria OH 44035 440-324-7559 azur@grossmech.com
Gundlach Sheet Metal Works, Inc 910 Columbus Ave Sandusky OH 44870 (419) 626-4525 rboesch@gundlach-hvac.com
H. Jack'S Plumbing & Heating Co. Of Mentor Inc 29930 Lakeland Blvd. Wickliffe OH 44092 (440) 943-0681 permitsdept@hjacks.com
Heart Of Ohio Hvac, Plumbing & Electrical Llc 1988 Pearl Rd Brunswick OH 44212 330-764-1011 office@heartofohiohvac.com
Jack Huge Heating & Air Conditioning Jack Huge Heating & Air Conditioning 804 Hollywood Elyria OH 44035 (440) 366-7151 jackhugeheating@outlook.com
Jd Indoor Comfort, Inc 4040 Colorado Avenue Sheffield Village OH 44054 (440) 949-8758 jsustersic@jdindoorcomfort.com
K & K Heating And Cooling 4107 Brookpark Road Parma OH 44134 (440) 429-5858 info@kandkheatingandcooling.com
L J Heating And Cooling Ltd. 311 Parkview Drive Shrffield Lake OH 44054 (440) 949-2426 ljheatingandcooling@centurytel.net
Lakes Heating And Air Conditioning, Inc 2476 N Turkeyfoot Rd Akron OH 44319 330-644-7811 julie@lakeshtg.com
Lakewood Furnace Co 18502 Detroit Ave Lakewood OH 44107 (216) 221-2036 info@lakewoodfurnace.com
Len'S Refrigeration Heating & Air Conditioning 11266 Royalton Rd Ste C North Royalton OH 44133 440582-0100 len@lensheating.com
Lk Heating & Cooling 4891 Dover Center Rd North Olmsted OH 44070 (440) 777-2163 bkitinoja@lkheating.com
Lucas Plumbing And Heating Inc 2125 West Park Dr. Lorain OH 44053 440 282-4567 diana@lucasplumbing.com
Luxury Heating Co. Luxury Heating & Air Conditioning 5327 Ford Rd. Elyria OH 44035 440-366-0971 renee@luxuryheatingco.com
Mcarthur & Sons Inc 1658 Broadway Lorain OH 44052 (440) 288-0261 mcarthurhvac@yahoo.com
Mcphillips Plumbing Heating And Air Conditioning 16115 Waterloo Rd Cleveland OH 44110 (216) 481-1400 seanmcphillips1986@gmail.com
North Bay Construction Inc. 25800 First St. Westlake OH 44145 (440) 835-1898 emullaney@northbayconstruction.com
Ray Gidich Heating & A/C 206 W 11Th Street Lorain OH 44052 (440) 245-1772 feliciaf@raygidich.com
Raymond Plumbing & Heating Llc 1351 Broadway Ave Lorain OH 44052 (440) 244-5584 info@raymondplumbing.com
Rieke Heating & Cooling Inc P O Box 38190 Olmstead Falls OH 44138 (440) 235-8355 office@riekeheating.com
Sal'S Heating And Cooling Inc 11701 Royalton Rd North Royalton OH 44133 440-582-4748 permits@salsheatandcool.com
Schalk Mechanical Inc 527 St Rt 58 Ashland OH 44805 (440) 653-1200 schalkmechanical@gmail.com
Shagovac Heating & Cooling, Inc. 9122 Leavitt Road Elyria OH 44035 440-984-4545 shagovac@live.com
Slife Heating & Cooling, Inc. 13729 Madison Avenue Lakewood OH 44107 216-221-0310 liz@slife-hvac.com
Space Comfort Co. 5201 Clark Ave. Cleveland OH 44102 216-281-2000 danelleg@spacecomfort.com
Stack Heating And Cooling Llc 37520 Colorado Ave Avon OH 44011 (440) 937-9134 brian@stackheating.com
Strongsville Heating And Air 12650 Prospect Road Strongsville OH 44149 440-238-9080 sandi.strongsvilleheating@yahoo.com



Survoys Superior Service Inc 5180 W164Th St Brook Park OH 44142 216-265-8799 survoys@sbcglobal.net
Targethvac 760 Warehouse Dr # A Toledo OH 43615 (419) 725-0069 susan.targethvac@aol.com
Th Martin, Inc. 8500 Brookpark Road Cleveland OH 44129 216 741-2020 tomjr@thamrtin.net
The Brewer-Garrett Company 6800 Eastland Rd. Middleburg Heights OH 44130 440-243-3535 dlesar@brewer-garrett.com
Transform Sr Home Improvement Products Llc Sears Home Improvement Products 1086 Florida Central Parkway Longwood FL 32750 (407) 551-6000 rameeza.mohamed@transformhomepro.com
Viccarone Heating & A/C 14170 Foltz Pkwy Strongsville OH 44149 440-748-6100 gino@vichvac.com
Vivint, Inc. 4931 N 300 W Provo UT 84604 8774791670x3 companylicensing@vivint.com
W.F. Hann & Sons, Llc 26401 Miles Rd. Warrensville Hts. OH 44128 (216) 831-4200 hdiotalevi@wfhann.com
Westland Hvac & Plumbing 26200 First St Westlake OH 44145 (440)871-7525 danielleh@westlandhvac.com
Wilson Plumbing & Heating 1501 Commerce Drive Stow OH 44224 330-535-5386 projects@boilerpeople.com


